

Cheeseburger Sliders

Product Information



W code: W112
IFS: #C47220
Serving/case: 75
Net Weight: 20.39lb

Crediting Information per Serving:

Serving Size: 4.35oz (123g)
Meat or M/A: 2oz eq.
Grain: 2oz eq.
Vegetables: -
Fruit: -
CN Label: NA*
*Obtain from product package

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 4.35oz (123g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 272	Calories from Fat 272
Total Fat 9g	
Sat. Fat 3g	
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 31mg	
Sodium 475mg	
Carbohydrates 30g	
Dietary Fiber 2g	
Sugars 3g	
Protein 19g	
Vitamin C	10 mg
Calcium	114 mg
Iron	3 mg
Potassium	0 mg

Preparation Instructions:

Shelf Life: Frozen 18 months, once thawed 3 days (refrigerated).
Safe Handling and Heating Instructions: Product is Ready-to-Eat, but for a better experience, heat from a thawed state. Ensure an internal temperature of at least 160°F is achieved by using a calibrated food grade thermometer.

Do not remove wrap on wrapped product before heating.

Microwave: From Thawed State *(Microwave ovens vary; adjust time accordingly to heat product) 1. Open one end of the package. 2. Place on microwave safe plate, 3. Microwave 40-50 seconds; or until heated through.

Conventional Oven (Frozen): 350 F 30 -35 Minutes
Conventional Oven (Thawed): 350 F 18 - 20 Minutes

Convection Oven (Frozen): 325 F 30 - 35 Minutes
Convection Oven (Thawed): 325 F 20-22 Minutes

Ingredients:

Whole Grain Hamburger Bun: Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Soybean Oil. Contains less than 2% of: Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Enzymes, Calcium Propionate, Ascorbic Acid. **Fully Cooked Beef Patty:** Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour, Caramel Color), Seasonings {Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spice, Sugar, Beef Flavor (Contains Beef Extract, Maltodextrin, Beef Stock, Yeast Extract, Salt, Lactic Acid, Flavor, Citric Acid), Natural Flavoring, Mesquite Flavor (Maltodextrin, Natural Mesquite Smoke Flavoring) and Grill Flavor (from Vegetable Oil)}, Sodium Phosphate, Caramel Color. **Reduced Sodium, Reduced Fat Pasteurized Process American Cheese:** Milk and Skim Milk, Water, Dairy Product Solids*, Modified Food Starch*, Cream, Contains 2% or Less of Cheese Culture, Citric Acid, Color Added, Enzymes, Milk Protein Concentrate*, Potassium Citrate, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Soy Lecithin, Vitamin A Palmitate.
*Ingredient not in Regular Pasteurized Process American Cheese.

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT, GLUTEN